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● S・SF-606・DB・AC 
	 アームチェア

A ¥ 105,000
B ¥ 110,000
C ¥ 114,000
D ¥ 121,000
E ¥ 125,000
F ¥ 131,000

AC  ¥ 136,000
張材：平織［ランク外（クレオCA）］

7
8
0

1,530
1,700 725

515

4
0
06
3
0

SF

690
510

AC

SSF-606

1,360
1,200

LC

7
2
5

● S・SF-606・DB・SF 
	 3人掛ソファ

A ¥ 195,000
B ¥ 206,000
C ¥ 209,000
D ¥ 218,000
E ¥ 224,000
F ¥ 232,000

SF  ¥ 246,000
張材：平織［OS-11J］

脚：	ラバーウッド材・ウレタン塗装

木部カラー

DB

張材：平織［ランク外（クレオCA）］
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